Free 2-minute ATL SkyTrain

I

direct ride from baggage claim > l N
to Gateway Center Campus "‘ ..h
ATL AIRPORT

ﬁ 410 Miles from Downtown Atlanta DISTRIGT

2= 80% of the country
is within a 2-hour flight of Atlanta

Convention & Visitors Bureau

9 Porsche Experience Center
Delta Flight Museum
Chick-fil-A Backstage Tour

[#% Big or Small: Individualized

w service for groups of any size
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|2 Over 7,000 hotel rooms are within a 3-mile radius of the airport, all
with free airport shuttle service.

GEORGIA
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coventon - ARENA

@COLLEGE PARK

YOUR Qm‘ewgg

TO GREAT MEETINGS.

Let Atlanta's

. 400,000 ft2
alternative CVB all on one level
introduce you to 150,000
the unparalleled Exhibit hall
convenience of the 40,000 ft*

Metro Atlanta’s
ATL Airport District. largest ballroom
Home to Gateway Center 16,000 ft*

Meeting space

9
Campus, the world’s only 90,000 it
convention center directly Pre-function space
connected to a major U.S. 100,000 ft*
. 5,000-seat
airport, there’s no better event arena
place to touch down than ..and 2,000

parking spaces

the ATL Airport District.

with street
level loading
docks

404.334.7508 Sales@ATLdistrict.com wheelsdownmeetup.com
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http://wheelsdownmeetup.com
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AC Hotel Atlanta Airport Gateway

Atlanta Airport Marriott

Atlanta Airport Marriott Gateway

Baymont by Wyndham College Park

Best Western Plus Atlanta Airport-East

Clarion Pointe Atlanta Airport College Park

Comfort Inn Atlanta Airport

Country Inn and Suites by Radisson Atlanta Airport South
Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport South/Sullivan Road
Days Inn by Wyndham College Park Airport Best Road
Days Inn by Wyndham College Park Atlanta Airport South
Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport

Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport North

Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott Atlanta Airport South/Sullivan Road
Four Points by Sheraton College Park Atlanta Airport
Hilton Atlanta Airport

Hilton Garden Inn Atlanta Airport Millennium Center
Holiday Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport North/Virginia Avenue
Holiday Inn Express & Suites Atlanta Airport NE/Central Ave
Holiday Inn Express Atlanta Airport North

Holiday Inn Express Atlanta Airport/Best Road

Home2 Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport College Park
Hotel Indigo Atlanta Airport - College Park

Hyatt Place Atlanta Airport - South

Kimpton Overland Hotel - Atlanta Airport

LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta Airport South
Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta Airport

Quality Inn Atlanta Airport - Central

Quality Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport South
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222
641
403
12
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126
186
144
155
49
236
178
127
87
507
200
330
12
246
160
105
142
123
232
77
83
62
96

30. Radisson Hotel Atlanta Airport

31. Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Atlanta Airport
32. Red Roof Plus & Suites Atlanta Airport South
33. Renaissance Atlanta Airport Gateway

34. Renaissance Concourse Atlanta Airport

35. Residence Inn Atlanta Airport North/Virginia Ave.
36. Sleep Inn Airport

37. Sonesta Atlanta Airport South

38. Sonesta Select Atlanta Airport

39. SpringHill Suites Atlanta Airport Gateway

40. Staybridge Suites Atlanta Airport

41.  Super 8 by Wyndham Atlanta/Hartsfield-Jackson Airport
42. TownePlace Suites Atlanta Airport North

43. Travelodge by Wyndam College Park

44. Tru by Hilton Atlanta Airport College Park

45. The Westin Atlanta Airport

46. Wyndham Garden Atlanta Airport

47. Country Hearth Inn & Suites Union City

48. Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham Union City

49. Econo Lodge Union City

50. Garden Inn Union City

51. LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Union City
52. Magnuson Hotel Atlanta South

53. Motel 6 Union City

54. Quality Inn Union City

55. Stay Express Inn & Suites Union City

56. Western Inn Union City

57.  Trilith Guesthouse

ATL AIRPORT DISTRIGT ROTELS

143
180
74
204
380
126
63
190
152
147
149
83
100
103
148
500
85
55
58
50
46
70
75
97
60
65
47
47

ADMIN.
OFFICES

KITCHEN

Gateway
Center
Campus

404.334.7508

ATlLdistrict.com

Sales@ATLdistrict.com

400K 7

convention center

FREE RIDE

to GICC & hotels

7,000+

hotel rooms

BIG-SMALL

we serve all groups
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