



Over **7,000** hotel rooms are within a 3-mile radius of the airport, all with free airport shuttle service.

1,000+ hotel rooms are connected directly to the convention center via covered walkway.



YOUR Gateway TO GREAT MEETINGS.





Let Atlanta's alternative CVB introduce you to the unparalleled convenience of the ATL Airport District.

Home to Gateway Center Campus, the world's only convention center directly connected to a major U.S. airport, there's no better place to touch down than the ATL Airport District.

400,000 ft² all on one level

150,000 ft² Exhibit hall

40,000 ft²

Metro Atlanta's largest ballroom

16,000 ft² Meeting space

90,000 ft² Pre-function space

100,000 ft²

5,000-seat event arena

...and **2,000** parking spaces

with street level loading docks





ATL AIRPORT DISTRICT HOTELS

		# Rms
1.	AC Hotel Atlanta Airport Gateway	222
2.	Atlanta Airport Marriott	641
3.	Atlanta Airport Marriott Gateway	403
4.	Baymont by Wyndham College Park	112
5.	Best Western Plus Atlanta Airport-East	146
6.	Clarion Pointe Atlanta Airport College Park	246
7.	Comfort Inn Atlanta Airport	126
8.	Country Inn and Suites by Radisson Atlanta Airport South	186
9.	Courtyard by Marriott Atlanta Airport South/Sullivan Road	144
10.	Days Inn by Wyndham College Park Airport Best Road	155
11.	Days Inn by Wyndham College Park Atlanta Airport South	49
12.	Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport	236
13.	Embassy Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport North	178
14.	Fairfield Inn & Suites by Marriott Atlanta Airport South/Sullivan Road	127
15.	Four Points by Sheraton College Park Atlanta Airport	87
16.	Hilton Atlanta Airport	507
17.	Hilton Garden Inn Atlanta Airport Millennium Center	200
18.	Holiday Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport North/Virginia Avenue	330
19.	Holiday Inn Express & Suites Atlanta Airport NE/Central Ave	112
20.	Holiday Inn Express Atlanta Airport North	246
21.	Holiday Inn Express Atlanta Airport/Best Road	160
22.	Home2 Suites by Hilton Atlanta Airport College Park	105
23.	Hotel Indigo Atlanta Airport - College Park	142
24.	Hyatt Place Atlanta Airport - South	123
25.	Kimpton Overland Hotel - Atlanta Airport	232
26.	LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta Airport South	77
27.	Microtel Inn & Suites by Wyndham Atlanta Airport	83
28.	Quality Inn Atlanta Airport - Central	62
29.	Quality Inn & Suites Atlanta Airport South	96

		# Rms.
30.	Radisson Hotel Atlanta Airport	143
31.	Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Atlanta Airport	180
32.	Red Roof Plus & Suites Atlanta Airport South	74
33.	Renaissance Atlanta Airport Gateway	204
34.	Renaissance Concourse Atlanta Airport	380
35.	Residence Inn Atlanta Airport North/Virginia Ave.	126
36.	Sleep Inn Airport	63
37.	Sonesta Atlanta Airport South	190
38.	Sonesta Select Atlanta Airport	152
39.	SpringHill Suites Atlanta Airport Gateway	147
40.	Staybridge Suites Atlanta Airport	149
41.	Super 8 by Wyndham Atlanta/Hartsfield-Jackson Airport	83
42.	TownePlace Suites Atlanta Airport North	100
43.	Travelodge by Wyndam College Park	103
44.	Tru by Hilton Atlanta Airport College Park	148
45.	The Westin Atlanta Airport	500
46.	Wyndham Garden Atlanta Airport	85
47.	Country Hearth Inn & Suites Union City	55
48.	Days Inn & Suites by Wyndham Union City	58
49.	Econo Lodge Union City	50
50.	Garden Inn Union City	46
51.	LaQuinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Union City	70
52.	Magnuson Hotel Atlanta South	75
53.	Motel 6 Union City	97
54.	Quality Inn Union City	60
55.	Stay Express Inn & Suites Union City	65
56.	Western Inn Union City	47
57 .	Trilith Guesthouse	47













